
Platz
Einzel

Start-
numme

r

Teilnam
e

M/
W

Name Vorname Bruderschaft MS 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
größter
Teiler

Summe Sort

1 22 ja m Wegener Rolf Wassenach 5 101,0 50 500000000006399

2 8 ja m Schild Frederick Niederzissen St. Hub.M03,1 5 109,8 50 500000000006390

3 16 ja w Vogt Irene Adenau BSC M04,4 5 117,0 50 500000000006383

4 29 ja m Krey Markus Kell St. Seb. M06,1 5 118,2 50 500000000006382

5 3 ja m Djouad Josef Niederzissen St. Hub.M01,1 5 132,2 50 500000000006368

6 6 ja m Weidenbach Johannes Niederzissen St. Hub.M01,4 5 164,7 50 500000000006335

7 28 ja m König Helmut Kell St. Seb. M06,2 5 165,8 50 500000000006334

8 15 ja w Koch Petra Adenau BSC M04,3 5 169,3 50 500000000006331

9 4 ja m Marienfeld Andreas Niederzissen St. Hub.M01,2 5 184,4 50 500000000006316

10 12 ja w Metz - Schmitt Claudia Adenau BSC M04,1 5 184,7 50 500000000006315

11 18 ja m Schmitz Stefan Adenau BSC M05,2 5 190,2 50 500000000006310

12 7 ja m Schuwerack Roman Niederzissen St. Hub.M01,5 5 198,9 50 500000000006301

13 10 ja w Marienfeld Julia Niederzissen St. Hub.M02,5 5 201,4 50 500000000006299

14 2 ja m Zirwes Michael Anton Niederzissen St. Hub.M01,3 5 205,7 50 500000000006294

15 14 ja m Weinand Stefan Adenau BSC M04,2 5 212,5 50 500000000006287

16 43 ja m Wilms Horst Wassenach 5 216,3 50 500000000006284

17 23 ja m Krudewig Reinhard Kell St. Seb. M06,4 5 217,7 50 500000000006282

18 30 ja m Bierbrauer Tim Kell St. Seb. M06,5 5 219,0 50 500000000006281

19 37 ja m Nohles Raimund Kell St. Seb. M07,4 5 236,3 50 500000000006264

20 48 ja m Hergenröther Eugen Rübenach 5 246,0 50 500000000006254

21 11 ja m Körtgen Jörg Adenau BSC M04,5 5 250,2 50 500000000006250

22 33 ja m Doll Berthold Oberzissen St. Hub. 5 250,8 50 500000000006249

23 17 ja m Nelles Achim Adenau BSC M05,1 5 256,5 50 500000000006244

24 39 ja w Schirmer Anke Adenau BSC M08,1 1 4 258,4 49 410000000006242

25 1 ja w Müsgen Lillith Niederzissen St. Hub.M02,1 1 4 271,5 49 410000000006228

26 20 ja w Arenz Brigitte Adenau BSC M05,5 1 4 273,8 49 410000000006226

27 47 ja m Drößlich Helmut Niederzissen St. Hub.M03,5 1 4 321,1 49 410000000006179

28 36 ja w Köster Kim Adenau BSC M08,2 1 4 415,8 49 410000000006084

29 27 ja m Knobel André Kell St. Seb. M07,1 1 4 430,2 49 410000000006070

30 24 ja m Müller Gerd Kell St. Seb. M06,3 1 4 436,0 49 410000000006064

31 19 ja w Pint Bea Adenau BSC M05,4 1 4 472,9 49 410000000006027

32 5 ja w Schuwerack Katharina Niederzissen St. Hub.M02,2 2 3 393,5 48 320000000006106

33 35 ja w Degen Peggy Niederzissen St. Hub.M03,2 2 3 394,6 48 320000000006105

34 25 ja m Treppmann Camillo Kell St. Seb. M07,2 2 3 408,1 48 320000000006092

35 49 ja m Minor Waldemar Niederzissen St. Hub. 1 1 3 547,0 47 311000000005953

36 21 ja w Müller Marie-Luise Niederzissen St. Hub.M02,4 1 1 3 631,8 47 311000000005868

37 41 ja m Mick Daniel Adenau BSC 1 1 3 733,7 47 311000000005766

38 40 ja m Schirmer Jan Adenau BSC M08,3 3 2 386,6 47 230000000006113

39 44 ja m Jah David Gruppe Mierke M09,1 3 2 393,1 47 230000000006107

40 42 ja m Koch Fabian Adenau BSC M08,4 3 2 465,1 47 230000000006035

41 31 ja w Heine Erla Niederzissen St. Hub.M03,3 3 2 491,9 47 230000000006008

42 9 ja w Schild Katja Niederzissen St. Hub.M02,3 1 2 2 578,1 46 221000000005922

43 26 ja m Fettweiß Johannes Kell St. Seb. M07,3 1 2 2 661,1 46 221000000005839

44 32 ja m Heine Guntram Niederzissen St. Hub.M03,4 4 1 385,8 46 140000000006114

45 45 ja m Mierke Anja Gruppe Mierke M09,2 2 2 1 583,8 44 122000000005916

46 38 ja w Schmitz Marie Adenau BSC M08,5 2 2 1 612,1 44 122000000005888

47 13 ja w Körtgen Sarah Adenau BSC M05,3 2 2 1 633,7 44 122000000005866

48 46 ja m Mierke Laura Gruppe Mierke M09,3 1 1 2 1 1214,7 38 12110000005285
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16.-23.04.2023 Stand der Liste: 23.04.2023 15:51



Mannschaft 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 größter
Teiler

Summe Differenz

Niederzissen I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 184,4 150 0
BSC I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 184,7 150 0
Kell I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 217,7 150 0
BSC II 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 14 273,8 149 1
Niederzissen II 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 12 393,5 147 2
Kell II 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 12 430,2 147 2
Niederzissen III 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 12 394,6 147 2
BSC III 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 10 415,8 145 2
Gruppe Mierke 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 6 3 1214,7 129 9



Name Vorname 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 größter
Teiler

Summe Sort

Vogt Irene 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 117,0 50 500000000006383
Koch Petra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 169,3 50 500000000006331
Metz - Schmitt Claudia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 184,7 50 500000000006315
Weinand Stefan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 212,5 50 500000000006287
Körtgen Jörg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 250,2 50 500000000006250

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 größter
Teiler

Summe Differenz

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 184,7 150 0

BSC I

BSC Adenau

Summe der Besten 3



Name Vorname 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 größter
Teiler

Summe Sort

Schmitz Stefan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 190,2 50 500000000006310
Arenz Brigitte 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 273,8 49 410000000006226
Pint Bea 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 472,9 49 410000000006027
Nelles Achim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 256,5 50 500000000006244
Körtgen Sarah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 633,7 44 122000000005866

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 größter
Teiler

Summe Differenz

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 14 273,8 149 1

BSC II

BSC Adenau

Summe der Besten 3



Name Vorname 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 größter
Teiler

Summe Sort

Schirmer Anke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 258,4 49 410000000006242
Köster Kim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 415,8 49 410000000006084
Schirmer Jan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 386,6 47 230000000006113
Koch Fabian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 465,1 47 230000000006035
Schmitz Marie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 612,1 44 122000000005888

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 größter
Teiler

Summe Differenz

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 10 415,8 145 2

BSC III

BSC Adenau

Summe der Besten 3



Name Vorname 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 größter
Teiler

Summe Sort

Jah David 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 393,1 47 230000000006107
Mierke Anja 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 583,8 44 122000000005916
Mierke Laura 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 1214,7 38 12110000005285
. . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 6500
. . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 6500

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 größter
Teiler

Summe Differenz

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 6 3 1214,7 129 9

Gruppe Mierke

Gruppe Mierke

Summe der Besten 3



Name Vorname 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 größter
Teiler

Summe Sort

Krey Markus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 118,2 50 500000000006382
König Helmut 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 165,8 50 500000000006334
Krudewig Reinhard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 217,7 50 500000000006282
Bierbrauer Tim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 219,0 50 500000000006281
Müller Gerd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 436,0 49 410000000006064

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 größter
Teiler

Summe Differenz

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 217,7 150 0

Kell I

St. Seb. Kell

Summe der Besten 3



Name Vorname 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 größte
r
Teiler

Summe Sort

Nohles Raimund 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 236,3 50 500000000006264
Knobel André 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 430,2 49 410000000006070
Treppmann Camillo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 408,1 48 320000000006092
Fettweiß Johannes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 661,1 46 221000000005839
. . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 6500

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 größte
r
Teiler

Summe Differenz

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 12 430,2 147 2

Kell II

St. Seb. Kell

Summe der Besten 3



Name Vorname 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 größter
Teiler

Summe Sort

Djouad Josef 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 132,2 50 500000000006368
Weidenbach Johannes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 164,7 50 500000000006335
Marienfeld Andreas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 184,4 50 500000000006316
Schuwerack Roman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 198,9 50 500000000006301
Zirwes Michael Anton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 205,7 50 500000000006294

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 größter
Teiler

Summe Differenz

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 184,4 150 0

Niederzissen I

St. Hub. Niederzissen

Summe der Besten 3



Name Vorname 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 größter
Teiler

Summe Sort

Marienfeld Julia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 201,4 50 500000000006299
Müsgen Lillith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 271,5 49 410000000006228
Schuwerack Katharina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 393,5 48 320000000006106
Müller Marie-Luise 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 631,8 47 311000000005868
Schild Katja 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 578,1 46 221000000005922

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 größter
Teiler

Summe Differenz

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 12 393,5 147 2

Niederzissen II

St. Hub. Niederzissen

Summe der Besten 3



Name Vorname 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 größter
Teiler

Summ
e

Sort

Schild Frederick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 109,8 50 500000000006390
Drößlich Helmut 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 321,1 49 410000000006179
Heine Erla 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 491,9 47 230000000006008
Degen Peggy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 394,6 48 320000000006105
Heine Guntram 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 385,8 46 140000000006114

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 größter
Teiler

Summe Differenz

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 12 394,6 147 2

Niederzissen III

St. Hub. Niederzissen

Summe der Besten 3


